Competitor(s)

Alaisa Briones

Alexi Bueckert
Haleigh Tufford
Karington Schwertner
Brooklynn Bodo
Samantha Boake
Hannah Hansen
Nicole Jones
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Payton Ray
Haley Patterson
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Club

Grande Prairie SC
Peace Passage SC
Grande Prairie SC
Mile Zero FSC
Little Giant FSC
Fairview

Mile Zero FSC
Fairview
Beaverlodge SC
Fort St John

b

SKATECANADA

Angela Kang

Date:

18-Feb-2017

Totem Interclub Competition

Dawson Creek, BC
2017-02-17 to 2017-02-19

STAR 5 Women (13 & Over Gp2)

Section

AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK

12:15:57PM

Category Result Summary

15.96
14.89
14.23
14.01
12.69
12.30
12.13
11.50
10.13
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12.13
11.50
10.13
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